

Pdaveem Kumar

Pharmaceutical Road to Azad Bagha

~~Pharmaceutical Road~~

is the

Pharmaceutical

~~Pharmaceutical Road~~

AE - DEO - S.D. Division

~~Pharmaceutical Road~~

Pharmaceutical Road

No - 4602

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	1	2	
(1)	P/H of Hady Bardi/			
	Master plan of MS			
	Particulars of MS of			
	Referring plan			
	and up to MS			
(1)	Residual Master plan			
	of MS plan			
	VP No (1)			
3.00 MS CR	4536.58/MS	R	13530.00	
(2)	Referring plan			
	of MS plan			
	VP No (1)			
10.00 MS CR	2096.40/MS	MS	20964.00	

(3)	Cleaning and Grubbing			
	road land			
	Grubbing			
	VP No (2)			
1.76 MS CR	7693.68/MS	R	135380.00	

(4)	Cutting of Trees			
	including cutting of			
	tree and all			
	Grubbing			
	VP No (2)			

2.00 MS CR	362.67/MS	R	7252.00	
(5)	Ref. cutting & excavation			
	for road way in said			
	land and up to MS			
	VP No (3)			
3.64 MS CR	104.01/MS	R	3786.00	

Continuation

R 174485.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Cost of timber with material obtained from road work cutting in all 6-8 ft VPN (2)					
21.84 m ³ @ Rs 63.05/m ³ Rs					1377-00
(7) Cost of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit in all 6-8 ft					
For 100 mtr load VPN (3)					
1978.65 m ³ @ Rs 177.78/m ³ Rs					351764-00
(8) For 100 mtr load					
VPN (3)					
1116.60 m ³ @ Rs 264.18/m ³ Rs					291634-00
(9) Cost of Sub grade and outer shoulder with approved material in all 6-8 ft - 7 ft - VPN (3)					
3314.22 m ³ @ Rs 264.72/m ³ Rs					877340-00
(10) G.S.R. Grading - I = Cost of granular sub base by powerfully graded motor in all 6-8 ft					

Continuation

Rs 1696550-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(155)		P/L of a reinforced Concrete pipe duct, 3022 mm dia across the road on the Compound WP No (4)			
	70.0 RM @ Rs 1030.98 / RM Rs				72169 = 00
(165)		Disbanding of existing structure like Culvert etc on Compound WP No (4)			
	13.68 m ³ @ Rs 692.77 / m ³ Rs				9477 = 00
(172)		Removing all types of house pipes and stacking material on Compound WP No (4)			
(A)		upto 600mm dia Hump pipe			
	10.0 RM @ Rs 263.38 / RM Rs				2634 = 00
(182)		Above 600mm to 900mm dia Hump pipe WP No (4)			
	10.0 RM @ Rs 356.13 / RM Rs				3561 = 00

Continuation

Rs 7588473 = 00

①	El/L	=	6565.06 m ³
②	Stone mtd (GSD)	=	1312.91 m ³
③	Local Sand (GSD)	=	564.82 m ³
④	Coarse Sand (PCC)	=	5864 m ³
⑤	Aggregates (PCC)	=	11669 m ³

6-3-2025
DE